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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valen Watrous627
Harpeth

13.200 8.800 12.10012.000 12.00012.500 70.600
3 10 2 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kaleb Booth629
Tatarus Gymnastics

14.400 8.700 14.00010.500 9.60012.800 70.000
1 11 8 2 2 5T 2 

2 

James Lawson630
Tatarus Gymnastics

11.100 7.900 14.10013.300 11.80011.000 69.200
12T 13 1 1 11 2 3 

3 

Benjamin Rasmussen616
Tatarus Gymnastics

11.800 10.800 12.00011.200 11.70011.600 69.100
8T 2 5T 6 9 3 4 

4 

Blake Hutchins632
Elite Energy

13.300 10.200 12.10010.000 10.70011.500 67.800
2 5 11T 4T 10 4 5 

5 

Casey Couch624
Harpeth

12.500 9.700 11.80011.500 9.10011.800 66.400
5 6T 4 7 5T 10 6 

6 

Alexander Weaver610
Harpeth

12.200 8.500 11.40010.200 9.30012.900 64.500
7 12 9T 10T 1 9 7 

7 

Nathan Grantham601
Glory Gymnastics

12.300 11.200 11.5009.600 9.5009.600 63.700
6 1 13 9 13 8 8 

8 

Jarren Rendon622
Wimbleton Gymnastics

11.400 10.700 11.4009.200 9.60010.600 62.900
11 3 14 10T 12 5T 9 

9 

Sam Chambers623
Harpeth

11.000 9.500 11.30010.000 9.00011.800 62.600
14 9 11T 12 5T 11 10 

10 

Simon Winters628
Masters

12.900 10.400 11.60010.200 0.00012.500 57.600
4 4 9T 8 3T 13T 11 

11 

Kaden Dickerson625
Harpeth

11.600 9.600 0.00011.600 9.60011.700 54.100
10 8 3 14T 8 5T 12 

12 

Logan Omer626
Harpeth

11.800 0.000 13.40011.200 8.6000.000 45.000
8T 15 5T 3 14T 12 13 

13 

Galen Fader631
Wimbleton Gymnastics

0.000 9.700 0.00010.700 0.00011.800 32.200
15 6T 7 14T 5T 13T 14 

14 

Duncan Harris620
TAG

11.100 7.700 9.600__.___ __.___0.000 28.400
12T 14 15 13 14T 13T 15 

15 
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